4:30 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail ;;Y' E? g 8

As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance
ASSETS 119,350.12
Current Assets 81,140.91
Checking/Savings 81,140.91
Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 0.00
Total Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 - 26,149.52
Available funds (deleted) 0.00
Total Avaliable funds (deleted) 0.00
Designated Reserves {deleted) 0,00
Conservancy issues (deleted) 0.00
Total Conservancy issues (deleted) 0.00
Insurance Deductible {deleted) 0.00
Total Ihsurance Deductible (deleted) 0.00
Designated Reserves (deleted) - Other 0.00
Total Designated Reserves (deleted) - Other 0.00
Total Designated Reserves {deleted) 0.00
Tax Refunds (deleted) 0.00
Tetal Tax Refunds (deleted) 0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 - Ofther 26,149.52
Deposit  08/22/2017 Feo IR X Dues 180,00 26,329,562
Deposit 08/22/2017 Test X Website 1.00 26,330.52
Deposit  06/26/2017 Fee-ifRg» X  Dues 180.00 26,510.52
Deposit  06/26/2017 Fee -Wiininis X Dues 180.00 26,690,52
Deposit 06/26/2017 Foe - dumliite X Dues 180.00 26,870.62
Deposit  06/26/2017 Fee -a X Dues 180.00 27,050.52
Deposit  06/26/2017 Fee - . X  Dues 180.00 27,230.52
Deposit  06/28/2017 Fee - i X  Dues 180.00 27,410,652
Deposit  06/28/2017 Fee - (NN X Dues 180.00 27.590.52
Deposit  06/28/2017 Fee = X Dues 180.00 27,770.52
Deposit 06/28/2017 Fee - : X Dues 180.00 27,950.52
Deposit 06/29/2017 Fee ol X Dues 180.00 28,130.52
Deposit  06/30/2017 Fec -WENNp X  Dues 180.00 28,310.52
Check Q7/03/2017 2 Yancey Works Website Deve... X Website -2,107.74 26,202.78
Deposit  07/0372017 Fee - X  Dues 180.00 26,382.78
Check 07/05/2017 1158  Target Reimburse R.... X Officea Supplies ~70.96 26,311.82
Check 07/05/2017 1160  Wiliam Nicholau Reimburse pa... X Website -500.00 25,811.82
Deposit  07/05/2017 Fee -diumimmip. X  Dues 180.00 25,091.82
Deposit  07/05/2017 Fee -Siigm X Dues 180.00 26,171.82
Deposit  07/06/2017 Fee-Jmimpmp X  Dues 180.00 26,361.82
Deposit O7/06/2017 Fee - gy, X Dues 180.00 26,531.82
Deposit  Q7/07/2017 Fee - ) X Dues 180.00 26,711.82
Deposit ~ Q7/07/2017 Fee - iggiilion. X Dues 180.00 26,891.82
Deposit  07/10/2017 Fee -NR,. X  Dues 180.00 27,071.82
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4:30 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo
Deposit ~ 07/10/2017 Fes -
Deposit 0711722017 Fee - o
Deposit  07/11/2017 Fee - .
Check 071212017 Auto AT.&T.

Deposit  07/13/2017 fee -—__—_..
Deposit  07/14/2017 Fee ..
Deposit  07/14/2017 Fee -,
Check 07/17/2017 11690  Voided check

Deposit  07/17/2017 Fee SN
Deposit 07182017 Fee vl
Check 0719/2017 1161 U. S. Post Office

Deposit ~ 07/20/2017 Fee -4 ...
Deposit  07/20/2017 Fee -

Deposit  08/02/2017 .&
Deposit  08/03/2017 b
Gener...  08/08/2017 Trfr

Gener...  08/08/2017 Trfr

Check 08/11/2017 Auto Plumas Sanitation General Meeti...
Check 08/18/2017 Auto Yanceyworks LLC

Check 08/18/2017 1164  Renee Russell

Check 08/18/2017 1163  Don Ramatici insurance Inc

Deposit 08/18/2017

Deposit  08/22/2017 Deposit
Deposit  09/25/2017 Deposit
Deposit  09/25/2017

Check 10/04/2017 Auto  Yanceyworks LLC

Check 10/16/2017 Auto Yanceyworks LLC

Check 10/16/2017 VISA  McAFee

Check 10/16/2017 Auto Yanceyworks LLC

Check 10/17/2017 1181 Beskeen, Don *DUP Refund of Dues
Deposit  10/23/2017 )

Deposit  10/23/2017 Deposit

Check 10/30/2017 1165  Renee Russell

Check 10/30/2017 Auto  Yanceyworks LLC

Check 10/30/2017 Auto  Yanceyworks LLC

Deposit  11/20/2017 Dues

Deposit  11/20/2017 Dues

Deposit  11/20/2017 Deposit
Deposit 1172012017 Deposit

Check 11/22/2017 Auto Yanceyworks LLC

Check 11/22/2017 Auto Yanceyworks LLC

Check 11/2472017 1166 Bequette & Kimmel Accou...

Deposit ~ 12/14/2017 BKOFAMER]...
Check 1211272017 1162 Check 1162
Check 01/02/2018 4 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 01/12/2018 1182 Check 1182
Check 01/25/2018 10 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 01/30/2018 9 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 1167  Bequette & Kimmel Accou...  Check 1167

02/13/2018

e
=
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Split Amount Balance
Dues 180.00 27,251.82
Dues 180.00 27,431.82
Dues 180.00 27,611.82
-SPLIT- -135.12 27,476.70
Dues 180.00 27,656.70
Dues 180.00 27.836.70
Dues 180.00 28,016.70
Voided checks 0.00 28,016.70
Dues 180.00 28,196.70
Dues 180.00 28,376.70
Post Office Box -132.00 28,244.70
Dues 180.00 28,424.70
Dues 180.00 28,604.70
Dues 180.00 28,784.70
Dues 180.00 28,964.70
BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 3,200.00 32,184.70
BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 1,850.00 34,014.70
Toilets -288.58 33,725.12
Website -77.20 33,647.92
- Stipend Sec-Treas -800.00 32,747.92
Insurance-Directors/Officers -2,185.00 30,562.62
Dues 180.00 30,742.92
Dues 5,240.00 35,082.92
Dues 2,520.00 38,502.92
Dues 180.00 38,682.92
Website -77.20 38,605.72
Website -110.00 38,49572
Camputer Software -39.99 38,485.73
Website <77.20 38,378.53
Dues -50.00 38,328.53
Dues 180.00 38,508.53
Dues 1,800.00 40,308.53
Stipend Sec-Treas -2,000.00 38,308.53
Website <77.20 38,231.33
Website -75.00 38,156.33
BefA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 -3,200.00 34,258.33
BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 -260.00 33,996.33
BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 -3,380.00 30,616.33
Dues 360.00 30,976.33
Website -77.20 30,899.13
Website -50.00 30,839.13
CPA/Accountant -275.00 30,564,13
Dues 182.00 30,746.13
Dues -100.00 30,6846.13
Website -77.20 30,568.93
Dues -2.00 30,566.93
Websile «152.50 30,414.43
Website -117.20 30,207.23
CPA/Accountant -475,00 29,822.23
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4:30 PM

Balance Sheet Detail

07/27120
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Check 02/23/2018 1168 IRS Check 1168 X  State Taxes -10.00 29,812.23
Check 02/26/2018 11 U. S. Post Oifice USPS PO 05... X Post Office Box -14.73 29,797.50
Check 02/26/2018 12 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X Website ~117.20 29,680,30
Deposit ~ 03/02/2018 BKOFAMERI... X Workers Comp 2,976.10 32,656.40
Check 03/05/2018 13 Bucks Lake Snowdrifters pymt depd to ... X Radios -275.00 32,381.40
Check 03/05/2018 18 State of California State Fu...  Online Bankin... X Commercial Liability -2,701.10 29,680,30
Check 03/21/2018 14 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X Website -65.00 29,825.30
Check 04/02/2018 16 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X Website -117.20 29,508.10
Check 04/25/2018 1170 Renee Russell Check 1170 X Office Supplies -69.35 29,438,75
Cheack 05/01/2018 32 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X Website -129.57 29,309.18
Check 05/16/2018 27 U. 8. Post Office USPS PO 05... X Postage/Shipping -2.26 29,306.92
Chack 05/25/2018 1172 Tague Insurance Agency Check 1172 X Commercial Liability -7,583.10 21,723.82
Check 05/29/2018 33 Lakeshore Resort CHECKCARD... X Travel expenses -17.88 21,705.94
Check 05/29/2018 35 Lakeshore Resort CHECKCARD... X  Meals -62.93 21,643.01
Check 05/31/2018 34 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X Website -117.20 21,525.81
Total Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 - Other -4,623.71 21,525.81
Total Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -4,623.71 21,525.81
Bof A-Pancake Fund-CD-2853 {del 0.00
Total Bof A-Pancake Fund-CD-2653 (del 0.00
BofA-Fire Savings-0304 6,567.62
Current year unspent funds {del 0.00
Total Current year unspent funds (del 0.00
FEMA Grant (deleted) 0.00
Total FEMA Grant (deleted) 0.00
Fire Dept Designated Reserves ( 0.00
Annexation Reserve (deleted) 0.00
Total Annexation Reserve (deleted) 0.00
Fire Capital Equip. or Repair ( 0.00
Total Fire Capital Equip. or Repair ( 0.00
Fire Dept Operating Reserve (de 0.00
Total Fire Dept Operating Reserve {de 0.00
Grant match (deleted) 0.00
Total Grant match (deleted) 0.00
Insurance deduciible {deleted} 0.00
Total Insurance deductible (deleted) 0.00
Paint Fire Station (delefed) 0.00
0.00

Total Paint Fire Station {deleted)
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4:30 PM

07727120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo Clr
Fire Dept Designated Reserves { - Other
Total Fire Dept Designated Reserves { - Gther

Total Fire Dept Designated Reserves (

Fire Dept Tax Refunds (deleted)

Total Fire Dept Tax Refunds (deleted)

Previous years reserve (deleted

Total Previous years reserve (delsted

BofA-Fire Savings-0304 - Other
Deposit  06/30/2017 Deposit X
Deposit  07/31/2017 Deposit X
Deposit  08/31/2017 Deposit X
Deposit 09/30/2017 Deposit X
Deposit 10/31/2017 Deposit X
Deposit 11/30/2017 Deposit X
Deposit 12/29/2017 Interest Earned X
Deposit  01/31/2018 Interest Earned X
Deposit 02/28/2018 Interest Earned X
Deposit 03/30/2018 interest Earned X
Deposit ~ 03/30/2018 Interest Earned X
Deposit  056/28/2018 Deposit
Check 05/29/2018 BCC Bucks Lake Homeowners ...  Unauthorized ...

Total BofA-Fire Savings-0304 - Other

Total BofA-Fire Savings-0304

BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368
Check 06/03/12017 2885
Check 06/03/2017 2886
Check 06/03/2017 2888
Check 06/03/2017 2887
Check 06/06/2017 2889
Check 06/13/2017 2743
Check 06/13/2017 2741
Check 06/13/2017 2742
Check 06/1712017 2744
Check 06/21/2017 visa
Check 06/24/2017 visa
Check 06/24/2017 visA
Check 06/29/2017 visa
Check 06/28/2017 visa
Check 06/29/2017 visa
Check 07/05/2017 27486
Check 07/06/2017 visa
Check 07/06/2017 2747
Check 07/06/2017 Visa

Beskeen, Don *DUP
State Farm

Alpine Fire

AT&T.

PGE

Katie lversen

Katie lversen

Katie lversen

Katie lversen

UPS Store

Haskins Store

Chevron

Jimmy's Custom Trophies
Sav-Mor

Industrial Power Products
Advantage Garage Door
Chevron

David Beskeen

Hughes Net

New Roll Door

New phones ...

P i e e b e e i e S

Split Amount Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,567.62
Fire Savings 0.11 6,667.73
Fire Savings 0.11 6,567.84
Fire Savings 0,91 6,567.95
Fire Savings 0.11 6,568.06
Fire Savings 0.1 6,568.17
Fire Savings 0.11 6,568.28
Interest 0.11 6,668.39
Interest 0.11 6,568.50
Interest 0.10 6,568.60
Fire Savings 0.11 6,568.71
Fire Savings 0.11 6,668.82
Fire Savings 0.10 6,568.52
Acts Rec Fire Dept -6,568.92 0.00
-6,567.62 0.00
-6,567.62 0.00
10,370.47
Maintenance -100.47 10,270.30
Workers Comp -31.86 10,238.44
Maintenance -122.35 10,118.09
-SPLIT- -135.05 9,0681.04
-SPLIT- -66.03 9,915.01
Fuel -99.82 9,815.19
Fuel -100.00 9,715.19
Fuel -142.00 9,573.19
Fuel -52.17 9,521.02
Postage/Shipping -16.35 9,604.67
Meals -49.32 9,455,335
Fuel -45.44 9,409.91
Fire Other -64.24 9,345.67
Fuel -39.56 9,306.11
Fire Equipment -04.37 9,211.74
Maintenance -1,920.00 7,291.74
Fuel -23.62 7,268.12
Fire Other -74.87 7,183.25
Internet Expense -64.98 7.128.27
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4:30 PM
07127120

Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Check 07/07/2017 2748  David Beskeen Reimburse D... X Fusl -157.74 6,070.53
Check 07/09/2017 Visa Amazon.com X Training -172.13 6,798.40
Check 07M11/2017 Visa Costco X Fire Equipment -227.06 6,571.34
Check 07/11/2017 Visa Home Depot X Maintenance -87.93 6,483.41
Deposit  07/11/2017 Dues X Dues 180.00 6,663.41
Deposit  07/11/2017 Deposit X  Dues 6,580.00 13,243.41
Chack 07/1212017 VISA PGE No Split X  -SPLT- -153.74 13,089.67
Check 07/1212017 Visa Napa Auto Parts X Fire Equipment -10.55 i3,079.12
Check 071472017 Visa Industrial Power Products X Fire Eguipment -19.43 13,059.69
Check 071412017 Visa Blue Star Petroleum X Fuel -46.04 13,013.65
Check 07/14/2017 Visa Sav-Mor X Fuel -41.28 12,972.37
Check 07/14/2017 Visa Home Depot X Fire Equipment -65.60 12,906.77
Check 07/20/2017 2749 L. N. Curtis & Sons X  Fire Equipment -440.52 12,466.25
Check 07/26/2017 2750  Beskeen, Don *DUP X Fuel -62.38 12,403.87
Check 07/31/2017 Visa Sav-Mor X Fuel -55.30 12,348.57
Check 07/31/2017 2751 Beskeen, Don *DUP X Fire Department Audit -250.00 12,098.57
Check 07/31/2017 2753  Crosswind Properties App for Comp... X  Fire Other ~11.99 12,086.58
Deposit  07/31/2017 Dues X  Dues 11,520.00 23,608.58
Check 08/01/2017 2752 Respond Systems X Radios -840.08 22,686.52
Check 08/03/2017 7 Napa Aute Parts X Maintenance -34.62 22,631.90
Check 08/03/2017 visa Sav-Mor X Fuel -47.74 22,584.16
Gener...  08/08/2017 Trfr Transfer from FD to HOA X Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~3,200.00 19,384.16
Gener...  08/08/2017 Trfr  Transfer frem FD to HOA X Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -1,850.00 17,534.16
Check 08/09/2017 1 PGE X  -SPLIT- -84.90 17,449.26
Check 08/14/2017 29 Hughes Net X Internet Expense -66.87 17,382.39
Chack 08/20/2017 2754  Haskins Store X  Meals -45.92 17,336.47
Check 08/24/2017 2 Home Depot X Muaintenance -164.31 17,172.16
Check 08/24/2017 27 Sav-Mor X  Fuel -50.91 17,121.25
Check 08/24/2017 34 Walmart X Medical Supplies -71.20 17,050.05
Check 08/31/2017 5 Sams Club X Maintenance -453.78 16,696.27
Check 08/31/2017 35 Harbar Freight X Maintenance -129.52 16,466.75
Check 09/01/2017 3 PGE X -SPLIT- -56.99 16,409.76
Check 09/01/2017 Visa WPSG VOID: X Fire Equipment -635.45 15,874.31
Check 09/07/2017 VISA  Sherwin Williams Paints Paint for touc... X Fire Other -57.94 15,8186.37
Check 09/07/2017 Visa Costco Printer Ink X Office Supplies -226.99 15,589.38
Check 09/02/2017 VISA  Friedmans Home Improve... X Fire Equipment -44.37 15,545.01
Check 09/11/2017 ViSA  UPS Store Return items t... X Postage/Shipping -43.98 15,501.03
Check 09/14/2017 Visa Hughes Net X Internet Expense -66.87 15,434.16
Check 09/15/2017 VISA  American Valley Hardware X Maintenance -115.57 15,318.59
Check 09/20/2017 Visa Wild Hare Signs X Fire Station -42.90 15,275.69
Check 09/25/2017 Visa Amazon.com X Maintenance -13.93 16,261.76
Deposit  09/25/2017 Refund of mer... X  Fire Equipment 421.08 15,683.74
Check 10/04/2017 VISA  Cosico X Fire Equipment -81.43 15,602.31
Check 10/06/2017 27566  PCFCA X Dues/Subscriptions -25.00 16,577.31
Check 10/06/2017 VISA  Amazon.com X Fire Equipment -139.71 15,437.60
Check 10/06/2017 2757  PCFCA X Travel expenses -400.00 15,037.60
Check 10/06/2017 VISA  Lowes Hardware X Fire Equipment -315.57 14,722.03
Chack 10/11/2017 VISA  Northern Tool Pump X Maintenance -249.99 14,472.04
Chack 10/12/2017 Auto PGE X Electric -59.21 14,412.83
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4:30 PM

07/27/20
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo
Check 10/16/2017 VISA  Hughes Net
Check 10/16/2017 VISA  Harbor Freight
Check 10/23/2017 auto AT &T.
Check 10/23/2017 VISA  Sierra Cycle
Check 10/24/2017 2759 Beskeen, Don *DUP year end party
Check 10/24/2017 2758  Beskeen, Don *DUP
Chack 10/25/2017 VISA  Napa Autoe Parts
Chack 10/25/2017 2755  Meadow Valley F. D. Mutual Aid Co...
Check 11/06/2017 Visa Sav-Mor
Check 116712017 2760  David Tweedle
Check 11/14/2017 Auto PGE
Check 111412017 Auto Hughes Net
Check 11/14/2017 Auto ATE&T.
Check 11/16/2017 Auto Sav-Mor
Deposit 11/20/2017 Dues
Deposit 11/2012017 Dues
Deposit 11/20/2017 Deposit
Check 11/22/2017 Visa Staples
Check 12/04/2017 23 Amazon.com CHECKCARD...
Check 12i05/2017 21 Amazon.com CHECKCARD...
Check 12/05/2017 22 U. S. Post Cffice USPS KIOSK...
Check 12/06/2017 2762 Katie Iversen Check 2762
Check 12/06/2017 20 Lowes Hardware LOWE'S #190...
Check 12/06/2017 2761 Lowes Hardware Check 2761
Check 12/08/2017 19 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Check 1211172017 18 Amazon.com CHECKCARD...
Check 12/12/2017 17 Amazon.com CHECKCARD..,
Check 12/13/2017 18 Cabella's CHECKCARD...
Check 1211412017 8 Shell SHELL Servic...
Check 1211412017 15 Hughes Net CHECKCARD...
Check 1211812017 14 Tractor Supply Comp. TRACTOR S...
Check 121972017 13 feather Falls FEATHER FA...
Deposit 12/20/2017 CHECKCARD...
Check 1202172017 2763 Wild Hare Signs Check 2763
Check 12/22/2017 12 Sav-Mor CHECKCARD...
Chack 12/26/2017 9 Amazon.com CHECKCARD...
Check 12/26/2017 10 Chevron CHECKCARD..,
Check 12/286/2017 11 Napa Auto Parts CHECKCARD...
Check 01/05/2018 41 Costco COSTCO WH...
Check 01/05/2018 42 Costco COSTCC WH...
Check 01/08/2018 43 ATAE&T AT&T LOCAL...
Deposit 01/08/2018 CHECKCARD...
Check 01/09/2018 40 Harhor Freight HARBOR FR...
Check 01/11/2018 51 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Check 01/12/2018 39 Amazon.com CHECKCARD...
Check 01/12/2018 2764  Don Beskeen Check 2764
Check 01/16/2018 48 Hughes Net CHECKCARD...
Check 01/23/2018 49 Fuliidentity. Com,In¢ CHECKCARD...
Check 01/30/2018 50 Harbor Freight HARBOR FR...

Q
=

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><|

Split Amount Balance
Internet Expense -G6.87 14,345.96
Fire Equipmant -152.17 14,193.79
Phone -431.03 13,762.76
Maintenance -1,112.25 12,650.51
Meals -164.49 12,486.02
Maintenance -320.00 12,166.02
Maintenance -955.37 11,210.65
Donations -1,000.00 10,210.65
Fuel -62.14 10,148.51
Maintenance -560.00 9,588.51
Electric -49.17 9,539,34
Internet Expense -66.87 9,472 .47
Phone -129.49 9,342.98
Fuel -56.,85 9,286.13
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 3,800.00 13,186.13
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 260.00 13,446.13
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 3,380.00 16,826.13
Office Supplies -16.98 16,810.15
Fire Equipment -30.66 16,770.29
Fire Trucks -50.95 i6,710.34
Postage -6.65 16,703.69
Office Supplies -21.56 16,882.13
Purchases -52.28 16,629.85
Fire Station -73.91 16,665.94
Utilities -48,27 16,507.67
Fire Equipment -88.06 16,419.61
Fire Equipment -175.48 16,244.13
Uniforms -92.55 16,151.58
Fuel -56.16 16,095.42
Internet Expense -66.87 16,028.55
Purchases -51.85 16,976.60
Fuel -45.67 15,930.93
Fire Trucks 49.00 15,979.93
Fire Equipment -235.95 15,743.98
Fuel -40.89 15,703.09
Office Supplies -25.10 15,677.99
Fuel -10.88 15,658.11
Maintenance -75.74 15,582.37
Fire Equipment -68.72 15,513.85
Fire Equipment -128.16 15,385.49
Phone -288.94 16,096.55
Office Supplies 27.04 15,123.59
Fire Equipment -59,72 15,063.87
Utilities -45.40 16,018.47
Fire Equipment -89.99 14,928.48
Fire Equipment -115.00 14,813.48
Internet Expense -66.87 14,746.61
Office Supplies -154.00 14,592 61
Maintenance -76.10 14,516.51
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4:30 PM
07/27/20

Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num Name Memao Clr Split Amount Balance
Check 02/02/2018 53 LED Outfitters CHECKCARD... X  Maintenance -82.94 14,433.57
Check 02/05/2018 2765 Qrion Trailer Steel Check 2765 X Maintenance -45.55 14,388.02
Check 02/08/2018 47 PGE PACIFIC GAS... X  Utilities -56.22 14,331.80
Check 02/12/2018 54 Side By Side CHECKCARD... X  Fire Other 444,11 13,887.69
Check 02/12/2018 55 Tractor Supply Comp. TRACTOR S ... X Fire Station -78.97 13,807.72
Check 02/13/2018 2766  The Satphenestore Check 2766 X Radics -563.50 13,244.22
Check 02/14/2018 44 Hughes Net CHECKCARD... X Internef Expense -66.87 13,177.35
Check 02/15/2018 46 ATE&T. AT&T LOCAL... X  Phone -141.85 13,035.50
Check 02/16/2018 56 Amazon.com CHECKCARD... X Fire Equipment -127.49 12,908.01
Check 02/20/2018 52 Amazon.com CHECKCARD... X  Fire Equipment -75.09 12,832.92
Check 02/27/2018 45 LED Quffitters CHECKCARD... X  Maintenance -373.94 12,458.98
Check 03/01/2018 63 Sams Club SAM'S Club 0... X Office Supplies -55.91 12,403.07
Deposit  03/05/2018 Online Bankin... X Workers Comp 2,701.10 15,104.17
Deposit  03/05/2018 Payment of S... X Workers Comp 275.00 15,379.17
Check 03/06/2018 64 Harbor Freight HARBCR FR... X Maintenance -42.85 15,336.32
Check 03/14/2018 61 Hughes Net CHECKCARD... X Internet Expense -66.87 15,269.45
Check 03/16/2018 57 ATA&T. AT&T LOCAL... X  Phone -141.79 15,127.66
Check 03/16/2018 62 PGE PACIFIC GAS... X  Utilities -47.68 15,079.97
Check 03/2712018 58 CHECKCARD... X Fire Equipment -33.51 15,046.46
Check 03/29/2018 80 Armor Locksmith's CHECKCARD... X Fire Station -10.25 15,036.21
Check 03/30/2018 59 Amazon.com CHECKCARD... X Fire Equipment -47.58 14,988.63
Check 04/02/2018 2767  StrobesNMore Check 2767 X Fire Equipment -161.89 14,826.74
Check 04/02/2018 2768  Sav-Mor Check 2768 X Fuel -77.63 14,749.11
Check 04/06/2018 66 ATA&T AT&T BILL (S... X Phone -142 .55 14,606,56
Check 04/06/2018 69 ATA&T AT&T BILL (5... X Phone -143.55 14,463.01
Check 04/06/2018 71 Armazon.com CHECKCARD... X  Fire Equipment -170.52 14,292 .49
Check 04/09/2018 70 Friedmans Home Improve...  CHECKCARD... X Fire Equipment -4.52 14,287 97
Check 04/10/2018 67 WPSG CHECKCARD... X  Fire Equipment -147.19 14,140.78
Check 04/13/2018 2769  Industrial Power Products Check 2769 X Fire Equipment -453.61 13,687.17
Checl 04/13/2018 72 PGE PACIFIC GAS... X  Utilities -46,69 13,640.48
Check 04/16/2018 65 Hughes Net CHECKCARD... X Internet Expense -66.87 13,573.61
Check 04/17/2018 68 Dyn website service CHECKCARD... X Computer Software -55.00 13,518.61
Check 05/09/2018 74 The Fire Stere.com CHECKCARD... X  Uniforms -42.87 13,475.74
Check 05/10/2018 73 PGE Pacific Gas & ... X  Utilities -58.73 13,417.01
Check 05/14/2018 77 Hughes Net CHECKCARD... X Internet Expense -66.87 13,350.14
Check 05/17/2018 2771 Sierra Electronics Check 2771 X Radios -901.85 12,448.19
Check 05/21/2018 75 Adobe Export CHECKCARD... X Fire Equipment -23.88 12,424.31
Check 05/21/2018 76 UPS Store CHECKCARD... X  Radios -15.10 12,409.21
Check 05/23/2018 2772  Don Beskeen Check 2772 X Uncategorized Expense -125.00 12,284.21
Check 05/24/2018 2770  Plumas Co. Fire & Emerge... Check 2770 X CPA/Accountant -800.00 11,484.21
Total BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 1,113.74 11,484.21
BofA-Legal Defense-Savings-6472 0.00
Total BofA-Legal Defense-Savings-6472 0.00
BofA-Pancake Savings-3449 (dele 0.00
Total BofA-Pancake Savings-3449 {dele (.00
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4:30 PM

07/27120 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
BofA-Restricted FP CD #5733 38,053.30
Check 05/29/2018 BCC Bucks Lake Homeownears ... Unauthorized ... Acts Rec Fire Dept -38,080.16 -26.86
Deposit 05/29/2018 Deposit Fire Savings 26.86 0.00
Total BofA-Restricted FP CD #5733 -38,053.30 0.00
BofA CD-2689 (deleted) 0.00
Total BofA CD-2689 (deleted) 0.00
Charles Schwab 0.00
Total Charles Schwab 0.00
Fire Maximizer (deleted) 0.00
Total Fire Maximizer (deleted) 0.00
Homeowners Savings (deleted) 0.00
Total Homeowners Savings (deleted} 0.00
Schwab - CD due 3-23-19 0.00
Total Schwab - CD due 3-28-19 0.00
Schwab - CD due 6-3-19 0.00
Total Schwab - CD due 6-3-19 0.00
Schwab - Money Market 0.00
Total Schwab - Money Market 0.00
Total Checking/Savings -48,130.89 33,010.02
Accounts Receivable 0.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 0.00
Invoice 02/13/2018 1001 Rich Yancey Dues/Setrvices 180.00 180.00
Total Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 180.00
Acct receivable - Barclay Bk 0.00
Total Acct recelvable - Barclay Bk 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 180.00 180.00
Other Current Assets 0.00
Account Receivable - Barclay Ba 0.00
Total Account Receivable - Barclay Ba 0.00
Acts Rec Fire Dept 0.00
Check 05/28/2018 BCC Bucks Lake Homeowners ... Unauthorized ... BofA-Fire Savings-0304 6,568.92 6,568.92
Check 05/24/2018 BCC Bucks Lake Homeowners ... Unauthorized ... BofA-Restricted FP CD #5733 38,080.16 44,649.08
Total Acts Rec Fire Dept 44,649.08 44,649.08
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4:30 PM

07127720
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num

Name Meimo

Inventory Asset
Total Inventory Asset

Receivable From Taxing Agencies
Total Receivable From Taxing Agencies

Schwab
Schwab - CD 3/28/19 ex (deleted
Total Schwab - CD 3/28/19 &x (deleted

Schwab - Other
Total Schwab - Other

Total Schwahb

Uncategorized Asset
Total Uncategorized Asset

Undeposited Funds
Total Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Building
Fire House
Total Fire House

z -Accumulated Depreciation
Gener,..  05/31/2018 BK4

Total z -Accumulated Depreciation

Building - Other
Total Building - Other

Total Building
Equipment-Fire
Breathing apparatus
Total Breathing apparatus

Computer 2018
Total Computer 2018

Equipment 2004
Total Equipment 2004

Depreciation ...

o

Split Amount

Balance

Depreciation

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

44,649.08

44,649.08

-3,301.81

-1,125.00

77,835.10

38,200.21
20,334.00
45,000.00
45,000.00

-24,666.00
-25,791.00

-1,125.00

-25,791.00

0.00
0.00

-1,125.00

19,209.00

0.00
43,714.00
43,714.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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4:30 PM

07/27/20 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Fire Equipt. Addition 2006/2007 48,299.30
Total Fire Equipt. Addition 2006/2007 48,299.30
FY 2008-09 Additions 3,217.40
Total FY 2008-09 Additions 3,217.40
Radios 4,081.00
'18 radios 0.00
Total "18 radios 0.00
Radios - Other 4,081.00
Check 08/01/2017 2752  Respond Systems BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 940.06 5,021.06
Check 02/13/2018 2766 The Satphonestore Check 2768 X BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 563.50 5,684.56
Check 03/05/2018 13 Bucks Lake Snowdrifters pymt depd to ... X Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 275.00 5,850.56
Chack 05/17/2018 2771 Sierra Electronics Check 2771 BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 901.95 6,761.51
Check 05/21/2018 76 UPS Stare CHECKCARD... BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 15.10 6,776.61
Total Radios - Other 2,695.61 6,776.61
Total Radios 2,695.81 6,776.61
Rescue Equipment 2,408.70
Total Rescue Equipment 2,408.70
Walkaway brackets 0.00
Total Walkaway brackets ¢.00
z - Accumulated Depreciation -101,718.40
Gener... 05/31/2018 BK4 Depreciation ... Depreciation -165.00 -101,883.40
Total z - Accumulated Depreciation -165.00 -101,883.40
Equipment-Fire - Other 0.00
Tatal Equipment-Fire - Other 0.00
Total Equipment-Fire 2,530.81 2,530.61
Fire Engines 17,875.21
Fire Truck 180,100.21
Total Fire Truck 180,100.21
z ~ Accumulated Depreciation -162,225.00
Gener...  05/31/2018 BK4 Depreciation ... Depreciation -16,500.00 -178,725.00
Total z - Accumulated Depreciation -16,500.00 -178,725.00
Fire Engines - Other 0.00
Total Fire Engines - Other 0.00
Total Fire Engines -16,500.00 1,375.21
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4:30 PM

Balance Sheet Detail

07127120
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance
Medical Equipment 0.00
Total Medical Equiprent 0.00
Office equipment - Fire Dapt 0.00
'056 Deskiop Computer 609.20
Total '05 Desktop Computer 608.20
'18 Fire Dept computer 0.00
Total 18 Fire Dept computer 0.00
z - Accumulated Depreciation -609.20
Total z - Accumulated Depreciation -609.20
Office equipment - Fire Dept - Other 0.00
Total Office eguipment - Fire Dept -~ Other 0.00
Total Office equipment - Fire Dept 0.00
Total Fixed Assets -15,094.39 23,114.82
Other Assets 0.00
Total Other Assets 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS -18,396.20 100,953.92
LIABILITIES & EQUITY 119,350.12
Liabilities 0.00
Current Liabilities 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Total Accounts Pavable 0.00
Total Accounts Payable 0.00
Credit Cards 0.00
Total Credit Cards 0.00
Other Current Liabilitles 0.00
Payroll Liabilities (deleted) 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities (deleted} 0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Total Current Liabilities 0.00
Long Term Liabilities ©.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 0.00
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4:30 PM

07/27/20
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2018

Type Date Num

Name

Memo

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Total Opening Bal Equity

Opening Balance Equity
Total Opening Balance Equity

Retained Earnings
Closin...  12/31/2017

Total Retained Earnings

Net Income
Total Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Cir

Split Amount Balance
119,350.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
119,350.12
10,649.34 129,999.46
10,649.34 129,999.46
0.00
-20,045.54 -29,045.54
-18,396.20 100,953.92

-18,396.20

100,953.92
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